
Commercial

Odyssey Single SM

Catalog index:

SCHWUNG HOME Sp. z o.o.

ul. Pułaskiego 4a

46-100 Namysłów, Poland

VAT ID: PL7511761896

Project name:

All information here in is the property

of SCHWUNG HOME sp. z o.o.

Copying the content in whole or in

part or any other form of

reproduction and distribution without

a written consent of 

SCHWUNG HOME sp. zo.o. is

prohibited.

 

1 : 10

B161

Scale:Relase date:Approved by:Controlled by:Drawn by: Sheet:

Paweł Czerniawski Łukasz Lelujko
Adrian Leszczyński

A3 24.01.2022

1
7
3
2

120

3
2


